
Date Day Time Facility Location Type of Screening or Education*

9/11/22 Sunday 9:00-11:00am San Rafael Parish 17252 Bernardo Center Dr, Rancho Bernardo, 92128 Prostate & Testicular Cancer

9/14/22 Wednesday 9:00-11:00am San Marcos Senior Activity Center 111 Richmar Ave, San Marcos, 92069

9/15/22 Thursday 1:00-3:00pm Vista Library 700 Eucalyptus Ave, Vista, 92084

9/15/22 Thursday 12:00-3:00pm Julian Library 1850 CA-78, Julian, 92036

9/18/22 Sunday 11:30am-1:30pm St. Mary's Catholic Church 1170 S Broadway, Escondido, 92025

9/25/22 Sunday 9:00-11:00pm San Rafael Parish 17252 Bernardo Center Dr, Rancho Bernardo, 92128

9/26/22 Monday 12:00-2:00pm Palomar Health Medical Office Building 1 2125 Citracado Pkwy, Escondido, 92029

9/27/22 Tuesday 1:00-3:00pm Escondido Public Library 239 S Kalmia St, Escondido, 92025

9/28/22 Wednesday 1:00-3:00pm Valley Center Library 29200 Cole Grade Rd, Valley Center, 92082

9/29/22 Thursday 1:00-3:00pm Poway Library 13137 Poway Rd, Poway, 92064

9/30/22 Friday 10:00am-12:00pm La Moree Estates 1175 La Moree Rd SPC 54, San Marcos, 92078

Breast Cancer

Breast Cancer

10/4/22 Tuesday 4:00-6:00pm Julian Library 1850 CA-78, Julian, 92036

Breast Cancer

10/5/22 Wednesday 12:00-2:00pm Valley Center Library 29200 Cole Grade Rd, Valley Center, 92082

Breast Cancer

10/6/22 Thursday 2:00-4:00pm Fallbrook Library 124 S Mission Rd, Fallbrook, 92028

Breast Cancer

10/7/22 Friday 12:00-2:00pm Palomar Health Medical Group - Graybill Temecula 31537 Rancho Pueblo Rd Suite 102, Temecula, 92592

Breast Cancer

10/9/22 Sunday 11:00am-1:30pm St. Mary's Catholic Church 1170 S Broadway, Escondido, 92025

Breast Cancer

10/10/22 Monday 1:00-3:00pm Rancho Monserate Country Club 4650 Dulin Rd #4650, Fallbrook, 92028

Breast Cancer

10/11/22 Tuesday 12:30-3:30pm San Marcos Library 2 Civic Center Dr, San Marcos, 92069

Breast Cancer

10/12/22 Wednesday 3:00-5:00pm 4S Ranch Library 10433 Reserve Dr, San Diego, 92127

Breast Cancer

10/13/22 Thursday 9:30-11:30am Palomar Health Medical Office Building 1 2125 Citracado Pkwy, Escondido, 92029

Breast Cancer

10/14/22 Friday 11:00am-1:00pm Del Mar Library 1309 Camino Del Mar, Del Mar, 92014

Breast Cancer

10/16/22 Sunday 10:00am-12:30pm Church of St. Timothy 2960 Canyon Rd, Escondidio, 92025

Breast Cancer

10/17/22 Monday 9:00am-12:00pm Palomar Health Medical Group - Graybill San Marcos 277 Rancheros Dr. Suite 100, San Marcos, 92069

Breast Cancer

10/18/22 Tuesday 1:00-3:00pm Vista Library

Breast Cancer

10/19/22 Wednesday 2:00-4:00pm Poway Library 13137 Poway Rd, Poway, 92064

Breast Cancer

10/20/22 Thursday 10:00am-12:00pm Country Club Guest Home 25533 Rua Michelle, Escondido, 92026

10/20/22 Thursday 2:00-4:00pm Ramona Library 1275 Main St, Ramona, 92065

Breast Cancer

Breast Cancer

10/23/22 Sunday 9:00-11:00am Mission San Antonio De Pala 3015 Pala Mission Rd, Pala, 92059

Breast Cancer

10/25/22 Tuesday 10:00am-2:00pm Fallbrook Senior Center 399 Heald Ln, Fallbrook, 92028

10/25/22 Tuesday 4:00-7:00pm Palomar Health Medical Group - Graybill Escondido 225 E 2nd Ave, Escondido, 92025

Breast Cancer

10/28/22 Friday 11:00am-1:00pm Western Eagle Foundation 40940 County Center Dr, Temecula, 92591

10/28/22 Friday 3:00-6:00pm Palomar Health Medical Group - Graybill Temecula 31537 Rancho Pueblo Rd Suite 102, Temecula, 92592

*These screenings/classes are free to the public. To register, please email
CommunityOutreachRN@PalomarHealth.org.

Community Outreach Wellness Screenings and Education

700 Eucalyptus Ave, Vista, 92084

Breast Cancer10/2/22 Sunday 10:00am-1:00pm Resurrection Catholic Church 1445 Conway Dr, Escondido, 92027

Breast Cancer10/26/22 Wednesday 11:00am-1:00pm Champagne Village 8975 Lawrence Welk Dr, Escondido, 92026

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Prostate & Testicular Cancer

Breast Cancer




